
91 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 396 0 0 2 177

92 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 365 -31 31 3 05

93 ThorSport Racing 99 365 -31 0 2 111

94 GMS Racing 2 327 -69 38 1 50

95 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 303 -93 24 0 00

96 Front Row Motorsports 38 288 -108 15 1 72

97 ThorSport Racing 88 285 -111 3 0 00

98 ThorSport Racing 98 275 -121 10 0 11

99 GMS Racing 21 259 -137 16 0 00

910 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 257 -139 2 0 00

911 Niece Motorsports 42 225 -171 32 0 00

912 ThorSport Racing 13 215 -181 10 0 00

913 AM Racing 22 199 -197 16 0 00

914 GMS Racing 24 184 -212 15 0 22

915 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 180 -216 4 0 00

916 GMS Racing 26 178 -218 2 0 00

917 Young's Motorsports 02 166 -230 12 0 00

918 Niece Motorsports 45 162 -234 4 0 00

919 CR7 Motorsports 9 158 -238 4 0 00

920 Team DGR 1 154 -242 4 0 00

921 Niece Motorsports 40 146 -250 8 0 00

922 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 137 -259 9 0 00

923 Team DGR 15 129 -267 8 0 00

824 Spencer Davis Motorsports 111 123 -273 6 0 00

825 Hill Motorsports 56 122 -274 1 0 00

926 Roper Racing 04 119 -277 3 0 00

927 Reaume Brothers Racing 134 118 -278 1 0 00

928 Rackley W.A.R. 25 118 -278 0 0 00

629 Henderson Motorsports 175 116 -280 2 0 00

930 On Point Motorsports 30 112 -284 4 0 00

931 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 107 -289 5 0 00

932 GMS Racing 23 103 -293 4 0 00

633 Bret Holmes Racing 32 101 -295 2 0 00

634 Team DGR 17 99 -297 2 0 00

935 Young's Motorsports 12 88 -308 11 0 00

936 Young's Motorsports 20 83 -313 5 0 00

937 Cram Enterprises 41 77 -319 6 0 00

938 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 54 -342 23 0 00

939 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 49 -347 5 0 00

940 Niece Motorsports 144 46 -350 3 0 00

141 ThorSport Racing 66 26 -370 20 0 00

842 Norm Benning Racing 6 18 -378 8 0 00

543 CMI Motorsports 49 15 -381 3 0 00

244 Henderson Motorsports 75 1 -395 14 0 00

145 Peck Motorsports 96 0 -396 1 0 00

146 Spencer Davis Racing 11 0 -396 0 0 00
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347 CMI Motorsports 183 0 -396 0 0 00

148 Halmar Friesen Racing 62 0 -396 0 0 00

149 Diversified Custom Concepts 139 0 -396 0 0 00

150 CMI Motorsports 172 0 -396 0 0 00
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